
CONSULT FEES from 01/07/2025  

 

Your appointment fee will depend on the type of appointment and the duration. If you have 
a Medicare Card, Medicare will refund to you an amount for this service (Medicare Rebate). 
You will only be out of pocket the remaining amount. 
 
Please note: You must present a valid Student ID or UofA Staff Card at every visit to receive 
the discounted rate. 
 
Standard Fees 
 

 
Services 

Appointment  
Fee 

 

Medicare 
Rebate Out-of-Pocket Cost 

Level B  
(Standard Consult) $100.00 $43.90 $56.10 

Level C  
(Long Consult) $182.30 84.90 $97.40 

Level D 
(Extended Consult) 

$260.45 125.10 $135.35 

 
UofA Students (Domestic & International*), Health Care Card, Pension, and Under 16yrs Fees 
 

 
Services 

UofA 
Appointment  

Fee 

 
Medicare 

Rebate 
 

Out of Pocket 
Cost 

External 
Student 

Appointment  
Fee 

 
 

Out of Pocket 
Cost 

Level B  
(Standard 
Consult) 

$58.90 
 

$43.90 $15.00 $73.90 
 

$30.00 

Level C  
(Long Consult) $114.90 

 

$84.90 
$30.00 $114.90 

 

$30.00 

Level D 
(Extended 
Consult) 

$165.10 
 

$125.10 $40.00 $170.10 
 

$45.00 

  

*International students are required to claim through their insurance provider. The same out-of-pocket cost applies to both 
domestic and international students. 
*Students studying externally will be charged a discounted rate, but higher gap than above. Please enquire at reception. 

 
UofA Staff Fees  
 

 
Services 

Appointment  
Fee 

 

Medicare 
Rebate Out-of-Pocket Cost 

Level B  
(Standard Consult) 91.60 43.90 47.70 

Level C  
(Long Consult) 167.70 84.90 $82.80 

Level D 
(Extended Consult) 

240.15 125.10 115.05 

 
Please note, there may be additional costs for other service items or for clinic services such as wound 
care products, consumable items, specific administrative requests (e.g. transfer of medical records). 
For a full list of fees please see the reception team 


